STRAIGHTENED & CUT WIRE
LIGHTLY GALVANISED WIRE
STOCK
CODE
NOMINAL APPROX
  DIAMETER mtr per kg
CTLG250 2.50 mm 26.00
CTLG315 3.15 mm 16.00
CTLG400 4.00 mm 10.00
HARD DRAWN BLACK
WIRE
STOCK
CODE
NOMINAL APPROX
  DIAMETER mtr per kg
CTLH250 2.50 mm 26.00
CTLH315 3.15 mm 16.00
CTLH400 4.00 mm 10.00
CTLH500 5.00 mm 6.50
CTLH560 5.60 mm 5.00
CTLH600 6.00 mm 4.50
CTLH710 7.10 mm 3.00
CTLH800 8.00 mm 2.50
CTLH900 9.00 mm 2.00
CTLH100 10.00 mm 1.60